Dial bevel protractor

m Measuring range: 4x90°.

m Graduation: 5'.

m Fine adjustment.

m Hardened stainless steel construction.

m Delivery in a case with 300 mm blade
and an acute angle attachment.

Single blades
Item No. Blade
length/mm

909.380 150
909.381 200
909.382 300
- 4 909.383 500
Item No. Description 909 384 600
906.504 Bevel protractor 909.385 800

Bevel protractor with magnifier

m Measuring range: 4x90°. m No-glare chrome finished
m Vernier: 5', parallax-free. scale.

m Fine adjustment.
m Hardened stainless steel
construction.

Item No. Description

906.502 Bevel protractor
with magnifier

Option:
906.505 Spare magnifier

Single blades
Item No. Blade
length/mm
909.380 150
909.381 200
909.382 300
909.383 500
909.384 600

909.385 800

m Delivery in a case
with 300 mm blade
and an acute angle
attachment.




